January 31, 2017

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1085

- Page 1, line 8, replace "seven" with "five"
- Page 1, line 8, replace "eleven" with "nine"
- Page 1, line 10, replace "At least two" with "One"
- Page 1, line 10, replace "survivors" with "survivor"
- Page 1, line 11, replace "At least two" with "One"
- Page 1, line 11, replace "members" with "member"
- Page 1, line 11, after "of" insert "a"
- Page 1, line 11, replace "survivors" with "survivor"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "The chairman of the legislative management shall appoint two legislators" with "The speaker of the house of representatives shall appoint one member of the house of representatives and the president pro tempore of the senate shall appoint one member of the senate"
- Page 2, line 14, after "under" insert "subdivision a or b of"
- Page 2, line 14, remove ", 3, or 4"
- Page 2, line 17, remove "However, per diem"
- Page 2, remove lines 18 through 20
- Page 2, line 23, remove "at least"
- Page 2, line 23, remove "Additional meetings may be held at"
- Page 2, line 24, remove "the discretion of the chairman."

Renumber accordingly